
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

*Schedule subject to change. Revised 12/02/19 

 

For more information or updates, call the Ganado Athletic Department at (928) 755-1558 

DATE DAY OPPONENT 

TIME  
 Ladies  
F/JV/V 

TIME 
Men 

F/JV/V 

Thu Nov 21 Varsity Scrimmage @ Window Rock (Mogollon, Snowflake) -/-/5:00 -/-/5:00 

Mon Nov 25 @ Rock Point Cougars -/3:00/6:00 -/4:30/7:30 

Tue Dec 03 @ Snowflake Lobos 7:30/4:30/6:00 6:00/4:30/7:30 

Thu Dec 05 Blue Ridge Yellow Jackets 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Tue Dec 10 Holbrook Roadrunners 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Thu-Sat Dec 12-14 Varsity Boys @ Choice Wireless Basketball Tournament  -/-/TBA 

Fri-Sat Dec 13-14 Varsity Girls @Sedona Red Rock Basketball Tournament -/-/12:00   

Tue Dec 17 @ Red Mesa Redskins  -/2:30/5:30 -/4:00/7:00 

Mon Dec 23 Winslow Bulldogs  12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Thu-Sat Dec 26-28 Varsity Girls @ Arcadia HS Lady Titan Lady Hoops Classic -/-/TBA  

Thu-Sat Jan 02-04 Varsity Boys @ White Mountain Holiday Classic  -/-/TBA 

Tue Jan 07 Monument Valley Mustangs 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Sat Jan 11 @ Chinle Wildcats 3:00/3:00/6:00 4:30/4:30/7:30 

Tue Jan 14 @ Window Rock Scouts 3:00/3:00/6:00 4:30/4:30/7:30 

Sat Jan 18 Page Sand Devils 11:00/2:00/5:00 12:30/3:30/6:30 

Tue Jan 21 @ Monument Valley Mustangs 4:30/3:00/6:00 6:00/4:30/7:30 

Thu Jan 23 @ Many Farms Lobos 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Sat Jan 25 Tuba City Warriors 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Tue  Jan 28 Window Rock Scouts 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Thu Jan 30 @ Tuba City Warriors 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Tue Feb 04 Chinle Wildcats 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Thu Feb 06 @ Hopi Bruins 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

Sat Feb 08 @ Page Sand Devils 4:00/1:00/2:30 2:30/1:00/4:00 

Thu-Sat Feb 13-15 3A North Regional Tournament, Chinle HS -/-/TBA -/-/TBA 

Tue-Sat Feb 17-22 3A State Tournament Playoffs -/-/TBA -/-/TBA 

https://techflourish.com/categories/white-basketball-clipart.html

